

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29952/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 23/10/2008 in OJA No.60/2003
in CA No. 47/1993 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

DILIPBHAI DASRATHBHAI PATEL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

OFFL.LIQUIDR.OF M/S AMRUTA MILLS LD.&ANR

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 12/12/2008 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D.N. Ray,Adv.
Mrs. Sumita Ray,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List this matter next week before a Bench presided over by

Hon'ble Mr. Justice S.H. Kapadia.

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master

(Neena Verma)
AR-cum-PS