

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4816/2012

HARSHADBHAI DAYABHAI PATEL & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

O.L.OF M/S SHREE AMRUTA MILLS & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP

Date: 25/09/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rahat Bansal,Adv.  
Mr. Raghavendra S.Srivatsa,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.  
Ms. Anupama Dhurve,Adv.  
M/S Mitter & Mitter Co. ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Await return of notice of respondent No.3 and 4. Counsel for the petitioners seeks dasti notice against respondent No. 3 and 4. Granted. Take steps. If steps are taken, issue dasti notice. Await return of notice.

The last chance granted to the remaining served respondents for filing counter affidavit is over.

List the matter on 22.11.2012.

s		(SUNIL THOMAS)
		Registrar