

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 31354/2009

(With appln.(s) for impleadment and appln.(s) for directions and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 32444-32445/2010

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 31663/2011

(With appln.(s) for permission to file volume-II and Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 05/05/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abhishek Ray, Adv.
Ms. Trishala Kulkarni, Adv.
Mr. Kartik Bhatnagar, Adv.
For Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

Mr. Nachiketa Joshi, Adv.
Mr. Chaitanaya Joshi, Adv.
Ms. Sucheta Joshi, Adv.

Ms. Anushree Kapadia, Adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.
Mr. George Thomas, Adv.
Mr. Faraz Maqbool, Adv.

Ms. Saman Ahsan, Adv.
Mr. Prateek Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Kapoor, Adv.

Mr. Mohit D. Ram, Adv.

Mrs. Sumita Ray, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Kumar Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Goel, Adv.
Mrs Sheela Goel, Adv.

3

Mr. B. K. Satija, Adv.
Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.
Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, Adv.
Mr. Nachiketa Joshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Ritesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Shandilya, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.
Ms. Yasmin Zafar, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Chaurasiya, Adv.
For M/s Mitter & Mitter Co.

Mr. D. N. Ray, Adv.
Mr. Lokesh K. Choudhary, Adv.
Ms. Sumita Ray, Adv.

Mr. Aditya Kumar Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Upinder S. Dhindsa, Adv.
Mr. R. Chandrachud, Adv.

For Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Mathur, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Bharti, Adv.

Mr. Abhigya, Adv.
Mr. Abhay Singh Kushwaha, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. R. N. Keshwani, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra-I, Adv.
Mr. K. R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters in the month of August, 2015 for final
disposal on a non-miscellaneous day.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar